

LAKE REGION DOCK AND LIFT 701-341-0203



Date: 1-10-2022

Project Title: Shaun Hermes

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Pro 6	2	\$ 2,399.00	\$ 4,798.00
Port to Port Connection Kit	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Pro 2in. Pipe sleeves	4	\$ 42.50	\$ 170.00
2in. Schedule 40 pipe	4	\$ 143.00	\$ 572.00
			\$ 0.00
			\$ 0.00
			\$ 0.00
Free delivery and Install			\$ 0.00
			\$ 0.00
		Subtotal	\$ 5,790.00
		Tax	5.00%
			\$ 289.50
		Total	\$ 6,079.50